ECS Travel Basketball 2016-2017

Team 1
Date Day Opponent Location Time
1/7/17 Saturday Kings Home 10:00
1/12/17 Thursday All Saints Away 5:00
1/17/17 Tuesday Montessori Home 4:30
1/21/17 Saturday St. Anthony Home 10:00
1/24/17 Tuesday Thomas Hart Away 5:00
2/4/17 Saturday Maranatha Away 10:00
2/9/17 Friday Team 2 Home 4:00

Team 2
Date Day Opponent Location Time
1/10/17 Tuesday Thomas Hart Home 5:00
1/14/17 Saturday Maranatha Home 10:00
1/20/17 Friday Kings Away 4:00
1/31/17 Tuesday Montessori Home 4:30
2/3/17 Friday All Saints Home 5:30
2/9/17 Friday Team 1 Home 4:00
2/11/17 Saturday St. Anthony Away (All Saints)

Noon




